Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Laziale Trail-O staffetta

Data creazione: 2026/02/28 01:45:06

Data: 25/05/2025

Categoria: DIR

Pos. Nome
1 LANNA Linda
2 RAGGIO Rebecca
3 SORGENTE Andrea
4 RAGGIO Enrico

Categoria: OPL

Pos. Nome

FIOCCA Michele
ZARFATI Stefano
BRANDI Andreina
VENEZIANI Giulio
FABRIANI Marta
ARCALENI Emilia
BUCCI Federico
CITTERICO Dario
BRANDI Adrienne
MECOZZ| Paolo
FORINO Leonardo
CONTI Francesca
BUCHICCHIO Giulio
SAPORITO Giancarlo
CAPITANI Edoardo
PELLEGRINO Donatella
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Societa

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA

Societa

CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA G. CASTELLO
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE

A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA
A.S.D. ORSA MAGGIORE
CORSAORIENTAMENTO CLUB ROMA

A.S.D.

A.S.D.

A.S.D.
A.S.D.
A.S.D.

A.S.D.

A.S.D.

A.S.D.

A.S.D.

Tempo
00:03:54
00:07:30
00:12:08
00:13:45

Tempo
00:01:48
00:02:03
00:02:07
00:03:51
00:04:24
00:05:03
00:05:16
00:05:34
00:05:45
00:05:50
00:06:14
00:06:26
00:08:48
00:10:45
00:13:11
00:17:05



